
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
13:05:11.866 1 1:39.090 86.104 38 84 19

13:06:48.936 2 1:37.070 87.895 34 83 19

13:08:27.828 3 1:38.892 86.276 40 86 19

13:10:03.961 4 1:36.133 88.752 34 85 19

13:11:42.482 5 1:38.521 86.601 41 85 19

13:13:21.882 6 1:39.400 85.835 22 84 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
13:05:10.654 1 1:37.989 87.071 85 119 19

13:06:48.966 2 1:38.312 86.785 80 118 19

13:08:30.058 3 1:41.092 84.398 84 116 19

13:10:07.157 4 1:37.099 87.869 81 117 19

13:11:43.293 5 1:36.136 88.749 79 117 19

13:13:21.938 6 1:38.645 86.492 62 114 19

13:15:00.572 7 1:38.634 86.502 81 117 19

13:16:38.510 8 1:37.938 87.116 85 121 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:05:03.044 1 1:38.415 86.694 66 111 19

13:06:43.082 2 1:40.038 85.288 70 111 19

13:08:20.183 3 1:37.101 87.867 74 111 19

13:09:59.873 4 1:39.690 85.585 77 110 19

13:11:38.464 5 1:38.591 86.539 77 110 19

L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
13:06:40.319 1 1:39.647 85.622 44 82 19

13:08:19.319 2 1:39.000 86.182 35 80 19

13:10:00.303 3 1:40.984 84.489 30 80 19

13:11:39.112 4 1:38.809 86.348 27 78 19

13:13:21.250 5 1:42.138 83.534 38 73 19

13:14:59.920 6 1:38.670 86.470 40 77 19

13:16:37.533 7 1:37.613 87.406 25 78 19

13:18:15.438 8 1:37.905 87.146 41 75 19

L3-11 - RORY HART -
13:05:02.882 1 1:41.023 84.456 43 110 19

13:06:44.334 2 1:41.452 84.099 46 107 19

13:08:22.094 3 1:37.760 87.275 45 109 19

13:10:00.394 4 1:38.300 86.796 43 108 19

13:11:38.618 5 1:38.224 86.863 45 110 19

L3-35 - DAVID GUERRERO -
13:05:14.375 1 1:41.709 83.886 81 113 19

13:06:53.567 2 1:39.192 86.015 74 112 19

13:08:34.442 3 1:40.875 84.580 87 110 19

13:10:15.311 4 1:40.869 84.585 82 112 19

13:11:56.332 5 1:41.021 84.458 83 110 19

L3-03 - LAURENT OMORI -
13:07:48.600 1 1:41.493 84.065 54 89 19

13:09:28.212 2 1:39.612 85.652 50 89 19

13:11:08.307 3 1:40.095 85.239 52 93 19

13:12:49.335 4 1:41.028 84.452 54 88 19

L3-24 - EDWIN PENA -
13:05:02.420 1 1:40.855 84.597 59 98 19

13:06:42.982 2 1:40.562 84.843 59 100 19

13:08:23.175 3 1:40.193 85.156 55 104 19

13:10:02.990 4 1:39.815 85.478 64 101 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
13:14:35.748 1 1:40.064 85.265 29 87 19

L3-20 - JOE BASTIN -
13:04:57.347 1 1:43.581 82.370 34 73 19

13:06:38.373 2 1:41.026 84.454 42 78 19

13:08:18.781 3 1:40.408 84.973 31 74 19

13:09:59.592 4 1:40.811 84.634 47 91 19

L3-28 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:10:38.181 1 3:44.584 37.990 32 89 19



13:12:18.731 2 1:40.550 84.853 34 89 19

13:14:00.271 3 1:41.540 84.026 34 91 19

13:15:41.900 4 1:41.629 83.952 33 93 19

13:17:24.570 5 1:42.670 83.101 35 91 19

- TRAVIS BECKER -
13:04:45.777 1 1:41.516 84.046 44 88 19

13:06:26.853 2 1:41.076 84.412 47 87 19

13:08:07.741 3 1:40.888 84.569 48 87 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
13:05:08.249 1 1:42.484 83.252 78 120 19

13:06:49.240 2 1:40.991 84.483 80 123 19

13:08:33.454 3 1:44.214 81.870 79 118 19

13:10:19.895 4 1:46.441 80.157 82 123 19

13:12:03.411 5 1:43.516 82.422 81 121 19

L2-15 - MITCH LIBBY -
13:05:03.220 1 1:42.036 83.618 69 114 19

13:06:45.796 2 1:42.576 83.177 70 110 19

13:08:29.629 3 1:43.833 82.170 71 111 19

13:10:12.993 4 1:43.364 82.543 73 110 19

13:11:56.497 5 1:43.504 82.432 66 115 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
13:05:36.984 1 1:45.907 80.561 49 86 19

13:07:22.138 2 1:45.154 81.138 32 85 19

13:09:07.878 3 1:45.740 80.688 45 84 19

13:10:52.327 4 1:44.449 81.686 42 85 19

13:12:35.671 5 1:43.344 82.559 39 83 19

L3-34 - ZAIYI WANG -
13:10:02.704 1 1:44.242 81.848 35 96 19

13:11:47.042 2 1:44.338 81.773 35 94 19

L3-01 - STEVEN COOPER -
13:04:57.040 1 1:47.763 79.174 58 113 19

13:06:44.912 2 1:47.872 79.094 59 110 19

13:08:32.302 3 1:47.390 79.449 58 111 19

13:10:18.840 4 1:46.538 80.084 57 111 19

13:12:03.959 5 1:45.119 81.165 56 110 19

L3-27 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
13:05:36.392 1 1:46.301 80.263 53 93 19

13:07:21.679 2 1:45.287 81.036 23 86 19

13:09:07.573 3 1:45.894 80.571 39 94 19

13:10:54.999 4 1:47.426 79.422 42 94 19

13:12:40.560 5 1:45.561 80.825 40 91 19

13:14:26.301 6 1:45.741 80.688 28 89 19

Fastrack Riders
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